Participants, qualified for the Final Pitch 2023

Sorted in alphabetical order

Participant no.
92
103
83
60
96
100
47
30
114
15
18
90
54
81

37

109

32
84
40

Company

AddViolet

Akses Swiss GmbH
AquAero GmbH
audiobreeze ag

BioFi AG

breathe

Compagos

Inverto Technologies
irmos technologies
LEG AND AIRY
macus AG
MindMetrix AG
MOMM Diagnostics GmbH
Palto Therapeutics
Rematter AG

Residenture GmbH
SeFiTT
Terra Preta

URBN STDIOS AG
Yuon Control AG
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